

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14071-14072/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/01/2004 in RFA No. 298/2000 & RFA No. 3
08/2000 of The

HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

MUNIYAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

B. KATAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 05/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Basava Prabhu S. Patil, Adv.

Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

Mr. B. Subrahmanya Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

M/s. Naveen R. Nath, Lalit Mohini Bhat, Anitha

Shenoy, Hetu Arora, Jagannath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested four weeks time is granted for filing rejoinder af
fidavit.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(VEERA VERMA)
COURT MASTER