

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 928-929 OF 2008  
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K. HANJURA

MUNIYAPPA (D) BY LRS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

B. KATAPPA (D) BY LRS. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 07/04/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.H. Darpan, adv.  
Mr. V.N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Learned counsel for the appellant and learned  
counsel for the petitioners are present.

Learned counsel for the appellant shall file the  
statement of cases within a period of 45 days. He shall

He should also take steps for service of chamber summons  
in respect of the proposed legal heirs of deceased  
respondent No.2.

List on 6.7.2011.

(M.K.HANJURA)  
REGISTRAR