

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR DR. K.ARUL

Civil Appeal No(s). 928-929/2008

MUNIYAPPA (D) BY LRS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B. KATAPPA (D) BY LRS. Respondent(s)
(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 20/11/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. C.M. Angadi, Adv.
Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.M. Darpan, Adv.
Mr. Naveen R. Nath, Adv.
Mr. Shekhar G. Devasa, Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Respondent Nos.3 to 5 have not chosen to file statement
of case, as per the office report.

As the matter falls under the complete category, Registry
to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court, as
per rules.

(DR. K. ARUL)

Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rupam Dhamija
Date: 2014.11.22
13:30:20 IST
Reason: