

@

ITEM NO.76

REGISTRAR COURT. 1 SECTION IVA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. PAWAN DEV KOTWAL
Civil Appeal No(s). 928-929/2008

MUNIYAPPA (D) BY LRS. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B. KATAPPA (D) BY LRS. Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/12/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee,Adv.

Mr. Naveen R. Nath,Adv.

Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.

M/s. Devasa & Co.,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Defects in the application for permission to bring on
record the subsequent facts filed by respondent no.4 be cured
within two weeks time. Registry thereafter to process under
rules.

(PAWAN DEV KOTWAL)

Registrar