

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCivil Appeal No(s). 928-929/2008

MUNİYAPPA (D) BY LRS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

B. KATAPPA (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER

For Appellant(s)

Mr. V. N. Raghupathy, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Thomas Oommen, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee, AOR

M/S. Devasa & Co., AOR

Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR

Mr. Naveen R. Nath, AOR
Mrs. Lalit Mohini Bhat, Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel appearing for the respondents, list the Civil Appeals on Tuesday, the 20th February, 2018.

It is made clear that no further adjournment will be granted in the matters.

(VISHAL ANAND)
COURT MASTER (SH)(RENUKA SADANA)
ASST.REGISTRAR